
2023 
Tuition and Boarding Fee Schedule 

Day Students 
Primary Prep to Year 6 Secondary Years 7 to 12 

Per Term Per Year Per Term Per Year 
Tuition 
Per Family 

$565.00 $2,260.00 Tuition $1,692.50 
Per Student 

$6,770.00 

Student Levy 
Per Student 

$105.00 $420.00 $115.00 $460.00 

Non-Tuition 
Per Family 

$125.00 $500.00 $125.00 $500.00 

Total $795.00 $3,180.00 $1,932.50 $7,730.00 

*Student Levy consists of Locker Levy for Secondary Students
*Non-Tuition Fees consist of a Compulsory Membership for
Parents & Friends Association and College Building Fund
*Family discounts not included in these figures

Annual Discounts on Secondary Tuition 

5% Discount for Year 7 $338.00 

20%    2 Students $1,354.00 

40%    3 Students $2,708.00 

100% 4 Students $6,770.00 

Scenarios Tuition Only 1. 5% discount for students entering Year 7 after 
completing Year 6 at St Mary’s Campus 

2. 20% discount on Secondary Tuition Fee per secondary student 
for families with 2 students attending the College 

3. 40% discount on Secondary Tuition Fee per secondary student 
for families with 3 students attending the College

4. 100% discount (i.e. free) on Secondary Tuition Fee per 4th 
and/or subsequent secondary students for families with
four and/or more students attending the College.

1 Primary & 1 Secondary $7,676.00 

1 Primary & 2 Secondary  $10,384.00 
1 Primary & 3 Secondary  $10,384.00 

2 Primary & 1 Secondary $6,322.00 
2 Primary & 2 Secondary $6,322.00 

2 Primary & 3 Secondary $6,322.00 

3 Primary & 1 Secondary $2,260.00 

DISCOUNTS 

FAMILY TUITION 
• Health Care / Pension Card - A tuition fee discount is available for families who hold a current and eligible Health

Care / Pension Card;
• No further discount applies to the Prep and Primary Tuition Fee, which is a family based tuition fee

For enquiries please contact the College office.
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Boarding Students FULL TIME WEEKLY 

Primary Years 5 & 6 
Per Term Per Year Per Term Per Year 

Boarding 
Per Student 

$4,678.00 $18,712.00 $3,344.00 $13,376.00 

Tuition 
Per Family 

$565.00 $2,260.00 $565.00 $2,260.00 

Student Levy 
Per Student 

$191.00 $764.00 $191.00 $764.00 

Non-Tuition 
Per Family 

$125.00 $500.00 $125.00 $500.00 

Total $5,554.00 $22,216.00 $4,220.00 $16,880.00 

Secondary Years 7 to 10 
Boarding 
Per Student 

$4,678.00 $18,712.00 $3,344.00 $13,376.00 

Tuition 
Per Student 

$1,692.50 $6,770.00 $1,692.50 $6,770.00 

Student Levy 
Per Student 

$201.00 $804.00 $201.00 $804.00 

Non-Tuition 
Per Family 

$125.00 $500.00 $125.00 $500.00 

Total $6,696.50 $26,786.00 $5,362.50 $21,450.00 

Secondary Years 11 & 12 
Boarding 
Per Student 

$4,768.00 $19,072.00 $3,408.00 $13,632.00 

Tuition 
Per Student 

$1,692.50 $6,770.00 $1,692.50 $6,770.00 

Student Levy 
Per Student 

$201.00 $804.00 $201.00 $804.00 

Non-Tuition 
Per Family 

$125.00 $500.00 $125.00 $500.00 

Total $6,786.50 $27,146.00 $5,426.50 $21,706.00 

*Student Levy consists of Locker Levy for Secondary Students and Boarding Levy
*Non-Tuition Fees consist of Compulsory Membership for Catholic Schools Parents Association and College Building Fund
*Family discounts not included in these figures

FAMILY BOARDING 
• 10% discount  on  Boarding Fee per student for families  with 2 students boarding at the College
• 20% discount  on Boarding Fee per student for families with  3 students boarding at the  College
• 30% discount  on Boarding  Fee per student  for families with 4 students  boarding at the College
• Discounts do not apply to Government funded students or Living Away From Home Allowances

OTHER LEVIES & CHARGES 
Fees include twenty four (24) hour student accident insurance cover and College Yearbook- no other 
charges apply except: 

• 

• 

•
 

• 

Student entertainment which will not be charged to accounts and must be paid for by the students 
eg Senior Formal, Social, Cultural and Sporting Trips 
Subjects offered outside the College eg SDE, Charters Towers TAFE 
Damage to College property / expenses necessarily incurred on behalf of the student 
Extra Curricular Activities eg instrumental music, cattle club 
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PAYMENT METHODS 
Cash /Cheque /Credit Card IEFTPOS payments can be made at either Campus  Office. BPAY, Centrepay and 
Direct Debit facilities are also available. Payment can be made on a weekly I monthly I term I annual basis. A 
further discount of 4% is applicable when/if the total annual tuition/boarding fee is paid by the end of Week 
Three, Term One. Please contact the office for further details. 

PAYMENT & ENROLMENT CANCELLATION 
All fees are to be paid in advance each term (unless previous arrangements have been made). Families are 
requested to give one term's notice in writing when withdrawing a student from the College. Lack of notice will 
incur one half term's fees, as per College enrolment policy, but may be waived at the discretion of the Principal. 

No child shall be excluded from an education at Columba Catholic College due to financial hardship. If 
necessary, families may apply for further assistance with fees. Such  applications  are  strictly  confidential and 
are applied at the Principal's discretion. 

Melissa Turner
PRINCIPAL 
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